T

L= N
NEW YORK STATE LEGISLATURE

2013 JOINT BUDGET HEARING

FEBRUARY 5, 2013- 9:30 AM

HOUSING

HEARING ROOM B - LEGISLATIVE OFFICE BUILDING

9:30AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

11:40AM

11:50AM

12:00PM

12:10PM

12:20PM

12:30PM

12:40PM

New York State Homes &
Community Renewal

New York State Rural
Housing Coalition

New York State Rural
Advocates

Leading Age New York
New York State Association
for Affordable Housing

Arbor Housing & Development

Council of Catholic Charities
Directors

Barrier Free Living
Legal Services Funding Alliance

Legal Services NYC

Metropolitan Council on Housing

Daryl C. Towns
Commissioner

Blair Sebastian
Executive Director

Nancy Berkowitz
Director

Jim Clyne, Jr.
President & CEO

Allison Badgett
Executive Director

Jeffrey Eaton
President & CEO

Deborah Damm O’Brien
Executive Director, Albany Diocese

_Catholic Charities Housing

Paul Feuerstein
President & CEO

Allan Harris
President

Edward Josephson
Director of Litigation

Jaron Benjamin
Executive Director



