

NEW YORK STATE LEGISLATURE

2013 JOINT BUDGET HEARING

FEBRUARY 5, 2013-9:30 AM

HOUSING

HEARING ROOM B – LEGISLATIVE OFFICE BUILDING

9:30AM	New York State Homes & Community Renewal	Daryl C. Towns Commissioner
10:30AM	New York State Rural Housing Coalition	Blair Sebastian Executive Director
	New York State Rural Advocates	Nancy Berkowitz Director
11:30AM	Leading Age New York	Jim Clyne, Jr. President & CEO
11:40AM	New York State Association for Affordable Housing	Allison Badgett Executive Director
11:50AM	Arbor Housing & Development	Jeffrey Eaton President & CEO
12:00PM	Council of Catholic Charities Directors	Deborah Damm O'Brien Executive Director, Albany Diocese Catholic Charities Housing
	*	Catholic Charties Housing
12:10PM	Barrier Free Living	Paul Feuerstein President & CEO
12:20PM	Legal Services Funding Alliance	Allan Harris President
12:30PM	Legal Services NYC	Edward Josephson Director of Litigation
12:40PM	Metropolitan Council on Housing	Jaron Benjamin Executive Director